
Northampton County Board of Elections 
Board Meeting Schedule 

2022 
 

Tuesday    January 11, 2022    10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday   February 8, 2022    10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday   March 8, 2022     10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday   April 12, 2022 (Regular & Absentee Meeting) 10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday   April 19, 2022 (Absentee Meeting)  10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday   April 26, 2022 (Absentee Meeting)  10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday   May 3, 2022 (Absentee Meeting)   10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday   May 10, 2022 (Regular & Absentee Meeting) 10:00 a.m. 

Monday   May 16, 2022 (Absentee Meeting)  5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday   May 17, 2022 (Election Day)   5:00 p.m. 

TBA    TBA (Pre-Canvass Meeting)   TBA 

Friday     May 27, 2022 (Canvass Meeting)   11:00 a.m. 

Tuesday   June 7, 2022     10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday   July 12, 2022     10:00 a.m.  

Tuesday   August 9, 2022    10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday   September 13, 2022    10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday   October 4, 2022 (Absentee Meeting)  10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday   October 11, 2022 (Regular & Absentee Meeting) 10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday   October 18, 2022 (Absentee Meeting)  10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday   October 25, 2022 (Absentee Meeting)  10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday   November 1, 2022 (Absentee Meeting)  10:00 a.m. 

Monday   November 7, 2022 (Absentee Meeting)  5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday   November 8, 2022 (Election Day)  5:00 p.m. 

TBA    TBA (Pre-Canvass Meeting)   TBA 

Friday    November 18, 2022 (Canvass Meeting)  11:00 a.m. 

Tuesday   December 13, 2022    10:00 a.m. 

 

 

**Please note that meeting dates are subject to change.  Any updates will be posted on the 

elections webpage** 

All meetings are open to the public.  However, during the pandemic seating is limited.  

Temperature check and face coverings may be required by all attendees.  Virtual access 

information may be found at: 

http://www.northamptonnc.com/government/board_of_elections/index.php 

http://www.northamptonnc.com/government/board_of_elections/index.php

